Date Exported: 1/05/2023 4:36

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-02-Western Link South

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Western Link — South Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

—
), RN
‘a‘»’

S/
3
T ¢

A
S
! W
SO0

S
s

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500

0 2% 50
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
1 BAP RIL st 01/05/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GlS
Project: Drawing No:
Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-02

SheetNo: 10f3

@ CQWNCAKOTAH
k> g

NewZealand Government




Date Exported: 1/05/2023 4:36

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-02-Western Link South

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Western Link — South Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

200543

|
|

12
S
o,
2
W

(=
ol
N
Y
3
2SS

<3

2
2
YD

L2
S
W

N
SR
S

S

A
N
\\\‘

“:\\‘

X

P
o

8
]
2/

K
2%

s

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500

201487| &

0 2 50
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
N
1 BAP RIL sT 01/05/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GIS
Project: Drawing No:
Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-02
SheetNo: 2 of 3

@ CQWNCAKOTAH
k> g

NewZealand Government




Date Exported: 1/05/2023 4:36

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-02-Western Link South

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

201486Lx

>
c
=)
=
[
>
o
2
o

| HS

Wech

4200852

1200555

1200556

— Jooosse

1200559

200566

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Western Link — South Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

D N \\—— 3
Na SR,
SE NS,
',lil N L
/ S SVK

RTTTISAR 2 <

[ [ Ui o

N5 e “\(Q". S5
AN W
TS R

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500

0 2 50
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
1 BAP RIL sT 01/05/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GIS
Project: Drawing No:
Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-02
SheetNo: 3 of 3
G\D \WAKAKOTAH
=157 (R ThaeswoRT NewZealand Government




Property ID

200463

200482

200494

200500

200518

200537

200543

200550
200552

200555
200556
200558
200559

200566

200646
201469

201486
201487

Address

Lot 700 DP
447445,
Woodcocks Road
Lot 702 DP
447445,
Woodcocks Road
Lot 604 DP
447445,
Woodcocks Road
Lot 132 DP
447445,
Woodcocks Road
Lot 57 DP 145377,
State Highway 1
Pt Allot 65A SO
1150E, State
Highway 1
Lot 57 DP 145377,
State Highway 1
23 Wech Drive
Lot 27 DP 40634,
McKinney Road
1848 State
Highway 1
8F McKinney Road
8E McKinney Road
8D McKinney
Road
1838 State
Highway 1
15 Jamie Lane
6 Lachlan
Thompson Drive
25 Gumfield Drive
81 Morrison Drive

Title
Number

565575

570258

565574

564695

NA86B/111

NA55/91

NA86B/111

NA1B/883
NA1129/266

NA2B/1219
161175
161176
161177

70665

896310
1004655

1109253
1109252

Legal Description

Lot 700 DP 447445

Lot 702 DP 447445

Lot 604 DP 447445

Lot 132 DP 447445

Lot 57 DP 145377

Part Allot 65A PSH
OF Mahurangi

Lot 58 DP 145377

Lot 26 DP 40634
Lot 27 DP 40634

Lot 1 DP 49419
Lot 1 DP 339170
Lot 2 DP 339170
Lot 3 DP 339170

Lot 7 DP 318057

Lot 400 DP 530566
Lot 500 DP 563550

Lot 2 DP 583685
Lot 1 DP 583685

Approx.
additional
land to be
designated
(m?)

375

245

615

2713

1620

752

251
270

171
451
453
305
30

481
29583

67300
11058

Sheet
No.



