



Property ID	Address	Title Number	Legal Description	Approx. additional land to be designated (m²)	Sheet No.
200463	Lot 700 DP 447445, Woodcocks Road	565575	Lot 700 DP 447445	375	1
200482	Lot 702 DP 447445, Woodcocks Road	570258	Lot 702 DP 447445	7	1
200494	Lot 604 DP 447445, Woodcocks Road	565574	Lot 604 DP 447445	245	1
200500	Lot 132 DP 447445, Woodcocks Road	564695	Lot 132 DP 447445	615	1
200518	Lot 57 DP 145377, State Highway 1	NA86B/111	Lot 57 DP 145377	2713	3
200537	Pt Allot 65A SO 1150E, State Highway 1	NA55/91	Part Allot 65A PSH OF Mahurangi	1620	2
200543	Lot 57 DP 145377, State Highway 1	NA86B/111	Lot 58 DP 145377	752	2
200550	23 Wech Drive	NA1B/883	Lot 26 DP 40634	251	3
200552	Lot 27 DP 40634, McKinney Road	NA1129/266	Lot 27 DP 40634	270	3
200555	1848 State Highway 1	NA2B/1219	Lot 1 DP 49419	171	3
200556	8F McKinney Road	161175	Lot 1 DP 339170	451	3
200558	8E McKinney Road	161176	Lot 2 DP 339170	453	3
200559	8D McKinney Road	161177	Lot 3 DP 339170	305	3
200566	1838 State Highway 1	70665	Lot 7 DP 318057	30	3
200646	15 Jamie Lane	896310	Lot 400 DP 530566	481	1
201469	6 Lachlan Thompson Drive	1004655	Lot 500 DP 563550	29583	1
201486	25 Gumfield Drive	1109253	Lot 2 DP 583685	67300	1
201487	81 Morrison Drive	1109252	Lot 1 DP 583685	11058	1